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26.05.2017, Tallinn, Kadrioru staadion

Mehed, 200m
1.jooks

1.Harry Martdnov
2.Mart Soesson
3.Joosep Viik

4 Valery Zhumadalov
5.Dimitri Tee

2.jooks
1.Siimon Harm

2.Rando Jalakas
3.Roland Jaamu

4 Marten Freirik
5.Nikolai Romanov
6.Dimitri Antikainen
7.Ekvard Joakit

3.jooks
1.Tony N6u

2.Sten Ander Sepp
3.Allar Staskevits
4 Karl Kevin Klais
5.Henri Manninen
6.Miloslav Hlubik

Mehed, 800m
1.Deniss Salkauskas
2 .Kevin Valjaots
3.Heiki Pruul

4. Tarmo Reitsnik
5.Lauri Luik
6.Lauri Tanner
7.Dimitri Petrov
8.Erik Simson
9.Jonathan Rani
10.Marek Luts

Mehed, 5000m
1.Leonid Latsepov
2.Ando Oitspuu
3.Martin Vilismae
4 Heinrich Sillang
5.Viktor Reinok

Naised, 200m
1.Maarja Kalev
2.Kreete Verlin
3.Helin Meier
4.Minna-Mari Salm
5.Liina Edvand
6.Laura-Liis Moritz

Naised, 5000m
1.Marika Turb

05.04.1996
26.04.1975
22.04.1998
21.08.1961
30.11.1972

12.03.1995
15.07.1998
26.04.1992
09.07.1997
23.12.1998
01.06.1997
26.06.1999

28.08.1998
02.01.1998
09.09.1988
23.07.1996
14.07.1992
25.11.1994

01.12.1998
24.02.1993
17.12.1979
13.09.1972
23.04.1982
23.12.1978
06.07.1998
01.09.1999
10.08.1997
23.07.1970

22.03.1998
14.11.1988
04.08.1989
30.11.1987
16.08.1990

14.10.1990
14.02.1997
20.04.1992
14.06.1993
09.01.1998
01.06.1999

23.01.1989

Peakohtunik Hannes Randaru

SK Fortis
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Fortis

SK Audentes

SK Audentes

SK Audentes
KJK Tipp
KJK Némme
SK Audentes
SK Siniméae
SK Audentes
SK Audentes

SK Audentes
SK Audentes
KJS Sakala
SK Audentes
KJK VIKE
Slovakia

KJK Atleetika

SK Tappsportlased
SK Tappsportlased
SK Treeningpartner
KJK Laanemaa
KJK Laanemaa
KJK Atleetika

SK Fortis

Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Tappsportlased

KJK Nomme
JK Sarma

SK Audentes

TUASK

SK Fortis
KJK Némme
TUASK

SK Audentes
SK Siniméae

24,66
25,09 +1,9
2512 +19
2542 +19
25,89

22,73
23,02
23,27
23,43
23,43
24,28
24,40

+2,7
+2,7
+2,7
+2,7
+2,7
+2,7
+2,7

21,55
21,65
22,34
22,67
22,68
22,85

+2,0
+2,0
+2,0
+2,0
+2,0
+2,0

1.53,42
2.05,80
2.09,05
2.09,48
2.12,08
2.12,56
2.12,66
2.13,49
2.14,51
2.14,65

15.09,84
15.54,02
16.26,55
17.34,14
20.02,42

24,52
24,80
25,92
26,89
27,33
30,12

+2,0
+2,0
+2,0
+2,0
+2,0
+2,0

20.09,92

617
571
568
537
490

845
808
777
758
758
659
645

1002
988
895
852
851
829

935
636
567
558
506
496
494
479
459
457

803
679
594
437
176

1028
1008
930
864
835
664

666



